Goin Downtown

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
27-Jun-2024 04:40 AM ET

aching joints (9-11)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

840.0
1019.2
1132.2
1276.8
11255
1106.0

520.2
1523.2
1199.5
1320.2
1180.0

844.2
1119.2
1272.5
1162.2
1080.2

784.2
1332.8
1164.2
1102.2

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
Big Buckets

primetime 2

Wylie Coyote

Get Nashty

Sneaks 20

Big Buckets

White Chocolate

Get Nashty

primetime 2

Year 21

White Chocolate

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
primetime 2

Benya

Sneaks 20

Big Buckets

Year 21

Benya

Wylie Coyote

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

976.0 Loss
1115.8 Loss
1196.8 Loss
1104.8 Win
1035.2 Win
1100.5 Win

632.8 Loss
1305.2 Win

961.8 Win
1257.8 Win
1296.0 Loss
1156.2 Loss
1232.8 Loss
1412.0 Loss
1187.8 Loss
1170.8 Loss

791.2 Loss

807.5 Win
1104.0 Win

884.5 Win
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. RealTime Fantasy Sports
Goin Downtown 2023 Schedule

27-Jun-2024 04:40 AM ET

Benya (12-8)

Fantasy Week 1 964.2 VS Wylie Coyote 883.5 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1152.2 Vs White Chocolate 1175.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1126.2 VS Year 21 1094.5 Win
Fantasy Week 4 992.5 Vs Big Buckets 1029.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1280.5 VS Wylie Coyote 1063.8 Win
Fantasy Week 6 925.2 VS Year 21 1085.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 822.2 Vs Vito Spatafore (DONE) 690.0 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1403.2 Vs Wylie Coyote 1068.2 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1192.8 VS Year 21 938.8 Win
Fantasy Week 10 917.5 Vs Big Buckets 859.5 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1218.8 Vs Vito Spatafore (DONE) 13355 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1133.0 Vs primetime 2 1229.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 1300.5 VS Get Nashty 1047.0 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1296.2 Vs Sneaks 20 1248.2 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1187.8 VS aching joints 1162.2 Win
Fantasy Week 16 858.2 Vs Get Nashty 725.2 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 718.5 Vs Sneaks 20 851.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 11755 Vs primetime 2 1183.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1104.0 Vs aching joints 1164.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 21 1209.2 Vs White Chocolate 1068.0 Win
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Goin Downtown

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
27-Jun-2024 04:40 AM ET

Big Buckets (14-6)

Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16

Fantasy Week 17/18

Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

871.2
1115.8
1116.8
1029.0
11555

979.8

632.8
1217.0

928.8

859.5
11155
1092.0
1002.5
1094.8
1289.5
1185.0

791.2

997.2

906.2

983.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

White Chocolate
aching joints

Get Nashty

Benya

primetime 2

Get Nashty

aching joints

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
Sneaks 20

Benya

Wylie Coyote

Sneaks 20

primetime 2

Year 21

Wylie Coyote

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
aching joints

White Chocolate

Year 21

Sneaks 20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

826.5 Win
1019.2 Win
942.8 Win
992.5 Win
1298.8 Loss
888.8 Win
520.2 Win
1187.2 Win
1539.2 Loss
917.5 Loss
1069.5 Win
1362.5 Loss
993.2 Win
1013.5 Win
1130.5 Win
1169.5 Win
784.2 Win
1056.2 Loss
799.0 Win
1134.0 Loss
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Goin Downtown

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
27-Jun-2024 04:40 AM ET

Get Nashty (1-19)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

775.2
1034.0
942.8
1141.2
1035.2
888.8
581.8
977.0
961.8
917.8
937.8
583.8
1047.0
837.5
1108.5
725.2
448.8
1080.8
1285.0
1008.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

primetime 2

Sneaks 20

Big Buckets

Year 21

aching joints

Big Buckets

Sneaks 20

primetime 2

aching joints

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
White Chocolate

Year 21

Benya

Wylie Coyote

White Chocolate
Benya

Wylie Coyote

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
Sneaks 20

primetime 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

899.0 Loss
1115.2 Loss
1116.8 Loss

779.2 Win
1125.5 Loss

979.8 Loss

722.5 Loss
1261.0 Loss
1199.5 Loss
1306.5 Loss
1051.0 Loss
1050.5 Loss
1300.5 Loss

850.2 Loss
1379.0 Loss

858.2 Loss

763.0 Loss
1185.0 Loss
1351.2 Loss
1190.0 Loss
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Goin Downtown

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
27-Jun-2024 04:40 AM ET

primetime 2 (15-5)

Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16

Fantasy Week 17/18

Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

899.0
1161.5
1196.8
1336.0
1298.8
1125.0

669.8
1261.0
1096.5
1257.8
1200.5
1229.5

993.2
1412.0
1176.2
1104.2

694.0
1183.8
1258.8
1190.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Get Nashty

Year 21

aching joints

Sneaks 20

Big Buckets

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
White Chocolate

Get Nashty

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
aching joints

Sneaks 20

Benya

Big Buckets

aching joints

Year 21

Wylie Coyote

White Chocolate
Benya

Wylie Coyote

Get Nashty

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

775.2 Win
991.8 Win
1132.2 Win
1241.5 Win
1155.5 Win
946.8 Win
568.2 Win
977.0 Win
1228.5 Loss
1320.2 Loss
1290.0 Loss
1133.0 Win
1002.5 Loss
1272.5 Win
1130.8 Win
1014.8 Win
694.0 Tie
1175.5 Win
1244.0 Win
1008.0 Win
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Goin Downtown

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
27-Jun-2024 04:40 AM ET

Sneaks 20 (15-5)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

987.2
1115.2
1239.5
1241.5
1202.8
1100.5

722.5
1037.0
1539.2
1281.0
1290.0
1362.5
1347.8
1248.2
1318.2
1170.8

851.8
1101.8
1351.2
1134.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Year 21

Get Nashty

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
primetime 2

White Chocolate
aching joints

Get Nashty

Year 21

Big Buckets

White Chocolate
primetime 2

Big Buckets

Wylie Coyote

Benya

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
aching joints

Benya

Wylie Coyote

Get Nashty

Big Buckets

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

804.2 Win
1034.0 Win
1220.0 Win
1336.0 Loss
1245.0 Loss
1106.0 Loss

581.8 Win
1345.2 Loss

928.8 Win
1040.5 Win
1200.5 Win
1092.0 Win
1141.2 Win
1296.2 Loss
1213.5 Win
1080.2 Win

718.5 Win
1061.5 Win
1285.0 Win

983.0 Win
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Goin Downtown

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
27-Jun-2024 04:40 AM ET

Vito Spatafore (DONE) (10-10)

Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

976.0
1140.5
1220.0

984.8
1007.5

946.8

690.0
1187.2
12285
1306.5
13355

904.5
1232.8
1229.8
12135
1169.5

705.0
1185.0
1049.2
1032.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

aching joints
Wylie Coyote
Sneaks 20
White Chocolate
Year 21
primetime 2
Benya

Big Buckets
primetime 2

Get Nashty
Benya

Wylie Coyote
aching joints
White Chocolate
Sneaks 20

Big Buckets
Year 21

Get Nashty
White Chocolate
Year 21

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

840.0 Win
1037.2 Win
1239.5 Loss
1015.8 Loss
1093.2 Loss
1125.0 Loss

822.2 Loss
1217.0 Loss
1096.5 Win

917.8 Win
1218.8 Win
1001.5 Loss
1119.2 Win
1173.2 Win
1318.2 Loss
1185.0 Loss

515.0 Win
1080.8 Win
1264.2 Loss

872.2 Win
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Goin Downtown

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
27-Jun-2024 04:40 AM ET

White Chocolate (14-6)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

826.5
1175.2
1200.0
1015.8
1245.0
1249.8

568.2
1305.2
1278.8
1040.5
1051.0
1156.2
11475
1173.2
1379.0
1295.0

694.0
1056.2
1264.2
1068.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Big Buckets

Benya

Wylie Coyote

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
Sneaks 20

Wylie Coyote
primetime 2

aching joints

Wylie Coyote

Sneaks 20

Get Nashty

aching joints

Year 21

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
Get Nashty

Year 21

primetime 2

Big Buckets

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
Benya

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

871.2 Loss
1152.2 Win
976.5 Win
984.8 Win
1202.8 Win
1021.8 Win
669.8 Loss
1523.2 Loss
1229.8 Win
1281.0 Loss
937.8 Win
844.2 Win
764.0 Win
1229.8 Loss
1108.5 Win
805.5 Win
694.0 Tie
997.2 Win
1049.2 Win
1209.2 Loss
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Goin Downtown

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
27-Jun-2024 04:40 AM ET

Wylie Coyote (4-16)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17/18
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21

883.5
1037.2
976.5
1104.8
1063.8
1021.8
675.5
1068.2
1229.8
996.0
1069.5
1001.5
1141.2
850.2
1130.5
1014.8
763.0
1061.5
1244.0
884.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Benya

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
White Chocolate
aching joints

Benya

White Chocolate

Year 21

Benya

White Chocolate

Year 21

Big Buckets

Vito Spatafore (DONE)
Sneaks 20

Get Nashty

Big Buckets

primetime 2

Get Nashty

Sneaks 20

primetime 2

aching joints

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

964.2 Loss
1140.5 Loss
1200.0 Loss
1276.8 Loss
1280.5 Loss
1249.8 Loss

675.2 Win
1403.2 Loss
1278.8 Loss
1041.2 Loss
1115.5 Loss

904.5 Win
1347.8 Loss

837.5 Win
1289.5 Loss
1104.2 Loss

448.8 Win
1101.8 Loss
1258.8 Loss
1102.2 Loss
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. RealTime Fantasy Sports
Goin Downtown 2023 Schedule

27-Jun-2024 04:40 AM ET

Year 21 (6-14)

Fantasy Week 1 804.2 Vs Sneaks 20 987.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 991.8 Vs primetime 2 1161.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1094.5 VS Benya 1126.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 779.2 Vs Get Nashty 1141.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1093.2 Vs Vito Spatafore (DONE) 1007.5 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1085.8 Vs Benya 925.2 Win
Fantasy Week 7 675.2 VS Wylie Coyote 675.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 1345.2 Vs Sneaks 20 1037.0 Win
Fantasy Week 9 938.8 VS Benya 1192.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 1041.2 Vs Wylie Coyote 996.0 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1296.0 VS aching joints 1180.0 Win
Fantasy Week 12 1050.5 Vs Get Nashty 583.8 Win
Fantasy Week 13 764.0 Vs White Chocolate 11475 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1013.5 Vs Big Buckets 1094.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 1130.8 Vs primetime 2 1176.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 805.5 Vs White Chocolate 1295.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 515.0 VS Vito Spatafore (DONE) 705.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 807.5 Vs aching joints 1332.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 799.0 Vs Big Buckets 906.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 21 872.2 Vs Vito Spatafore (DONE) 1032.5 Loss
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
27-Jun-2024 04:40 AM ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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