

aching joints (9-11)					
Fantasy Week 1	840.0	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	976.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 2	1019.2	VS	Big Buckets	1115.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 3	1132.2	VS	primetime 2	1196.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 4	1276.8	VS	Wylie Coyote	1104.8	Win
Fantasy Week 5	1125.5	VS	Get Nashty	1035.2	Win
Fantasy Week 6	1106.0	VS	Sneaks 20	1100.5	Win
Fantasy Week 7	520.2	VS	Big Buckets	632.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 8	1523.2	VS	White Chocolate	1305.2	Win
Fantasy Week 9	1199.5	VS	Get Nashty	961.8	Win
Fantasy Week 10	1320.2	VS	primetime 2	1257.8	Win
Fantasy Week 11	1180.0	VS	Year 21	1296.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 12	844.2	VS	White Chocolate	1156.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 13	1119.2	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1232.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 14	1272.5	VS	primetime 2	1412.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 15	1162.2	VS	Benya	1187.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 16	1080.2	VS	Sneaks 20	1170.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18	784.2	VS	Big Buckets	791.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 19	1332.8	VS	Year 21	807.5	Win
Fantasy Week 20	1164.2	VS	Benya	1104.0	Win
Fantasy Week 21	1102.2	VS	Wylie Coyote	884.5	Win



Benya (12-8)					
Fantasy Week 1	964.2	VS	Wylie Coyote	883.5	Win
Fantasy Week 2	1152.2	VS	White Chocolate	1175.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 3	1126.2	VS	Year 21	1094.5	Win
Fantasy Week 4	992.5	VS	Big Buckets	1029.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 5	1280.5	VS	Wylie Coyote	1063.8	Win
Fantasy Week 6	925.2	VS	Year 21	1085.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 7	822.2	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	690.0	Win
Fantasy Week 8	1403.2	VS	Wylie Coyote	1068.2	Win
Fantasy Week 9	1192.8	VS	Year 21	938.8	Win
Fantasy Week 10	917.5	VS	Big Buckets	859.5	Win
Fantasy Week 11	1218.8	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1335.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 12	1133.0	VS	primetime 2	1229.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 13	1300.5	VS	Get Nashty	1047.0	Win
Fantasy Week 14	1296.2	VS	Sneaks 20	1248.2	Win
Fantasy Week 15	1187.8	VS	aching joints	1162.2	Win
Fantasy Week 16	858.2	VS	Get Nashty	725.2	Win
Fantasy Week 17/18	718.5	VS	Sneaks 20	851.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 19	1175.5	VS	primetime 2	1183.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 20	1104.0	VS	aching joints	1164.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 21	1209.2	VS	White Chocolate	1068.0	Win



Big Buckets (14-6)					
Fantasy Week 1	871.2	VS	White Chocolate	826.5	Win
Fantasy Week 2	1115.8	VS	aching joints	1019.2	Win
Fantasy Week 3	1116.8	VS	Get Nashty	942.8	Win
Fantasy Week 4	1029.0	VS	Benya	992.5	Win
Fantasy Week 5	1155.5	VS	primetime 2	1298.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 6	979.8	VS	Get Nashty	888.8	Win
Fantasy Week 7	632.8	VS	aching joints	520.2	Win
Fantasy Week 8	1217.0	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1187.2	Win
Fantasy Week 9	928.8	VS	Sneaks 20	1539.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 10	859.5	VS	Benya	917.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 11	1115.5	VS	Wylie Coyote	1069.5	Win
Fantasy Week 12	1092.0	VS	Sneaks 20	1362.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 13	1002.5	VS	primetime 2	993.2	Win
Fantasy Week 14	1094.8	VS	Year 21	1013.5	Win
Fantasy Week 15	1289.5	VS	Wylie Coyote	1130.5	Win
Fantasy Week 16	1185.0	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1169.5	Win
Fantasy Week 17/18	791.2	VS	aching joints	784.2	Win
Fantasy Week 19	997.2	VS	White Chocolate	1056.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 20	906.2	VS	Year 21	799.0	Win
Fantasy Week 21	983.0	VS	Sneaks 20	1134.0	Loss



0 - (No - h (+ (4, 40)					
Get Nashty (1-19)					
Fantasy Week 1	775.2	VS	primetime 2	899.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 2	1034.0	VS	Sneaks 20	1115.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 3	942.8	VS	Big Buckets	1116.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 4	1141.2	VS	Year 21	779.2	Win
Fantasy Week 5	1035.2	VS	aching joints	1125.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 6	888.8	VS	Big Buckets	979.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 7	581.8	VS	Sneaks 20	722.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 8	977.0	VS	primetime 2	1261.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 9	961.8	VS	aching joints	1199.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 10	917.8	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1306.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 11	937.8	VS	White Chocolate	1051.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 12	583.8	VS	Year 21	1050.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 13	1047.0	VS	Benya	1300.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 14	837.5	VS	Wylie Coyote	850.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 15	1108.5	VS	White Chocolate	1379.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 16	725.2	VS	Benya	858.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18	448.8	VS	Wylie Coyote	763.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 19	1080.8	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1185.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 20	1285.0	VS	Sneaks 20	1351.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 21	1008.0	VS	primetime 2	1190.0	Loss



primetime 2 (15-5)					
Fantasy Week 1	899.0	VS	Get Nashty	775.2	Win
Fantasy Week 2	1161.5	VS	Year 21	991.8	Win
Fantasy Week 3	1196.8	VS	aching joints	1132.2	Win
Fantasy Week 4	1336.0	VS	Sneaks 20	1241.5	Win
Fantasy Week 5	1298.8	VS	Big Buckets	1155.5	Win
Fantasy Week 6	1125.0	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	946.8	Win
Fantasy Week 7	669.8	VS	White Chocolate	568.2	Win
Fantasy Week 8	1261.0	VS	Get Nashty	977.0	Win
Fantasy Week 9	1096.5	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1228.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 10	1257.8	VS	aching joints	1320.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 11	1200.5	VS	Sneaks 20	1290.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 12	1229.5	VS	Benya	1133.0	Win
Fantasy Week 13	993.2	VS	Big Buckets	1002.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 14	1412.0	VS	aching joints	1272.5	Win
Fantasy Week 15	1176.2	VS	Year 21	1130.8	Win
Fantasy Week 16	1104.2	VS	Wylie Coyote	1014.8	Win
Fantasy Week 17/18	694.0	VS	White Chocolate	694.0	Tie
Fantasy Week 19	1183.8	VS	Benya	1175.5	Win
Fantasy Week 20	1258.8	VS	Wylie Coyote	1244.0	Win
Fantasy Week 21	1190.0	VS	Get Nashty	1008.0	Win



Sneaks 20 (15-5)					
Fantasy Week 1	987.2	VS	Year 21	804.2	Win
Fantasy Week 2	1115.2	VS	Get Nashty	1034.0	Win
Fantasy Week 3	1239.5	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1220.0	Win
Fantasy Week 4	1241.5	VS	primetime 2	1336.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 5	1202.8	VS	White Chocolate	1245.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 6	1100.5	VS	aching joints	1106.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 7	722.5	VS	Get Nashty	581.8	Win
Fantasy Week 8	1037.0	VS	Year 21	1345.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 9	1539.2	VS	Big Buckets	928.8	Win
Fantasy Week 10	1281.0	VS	White Chocolate	1040.5	Win
Fantasy Week 11	1290.0	VS	primetime 2	1200.5	Win
Fantasy Week 12	1362.5	VS	Big Buckets	1092.0	Win
Fantasy Week 13	1347.8	VS	Wylie Coyote	1141.2	Win
Fantasy Week 14	1248.2	VS	Benya	1296.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 15	1318.2	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1213.5	Win
Fantasy Week 16	1170.8	VS	aching joints	1080.2	Win
Fantasy Week 17/18	851.8	VS	Benya	718.5	Win
Fantasy Week 19	1101.8	VS	Wylie Coyote	1061.5	Win
Fantasy Week 20	1351.2	VS	Get Nashty	1285.0	Win
Fantasy Week 21	1134.0	VS	Big Buckets	983.0	Win



Vito Spatafore (DONE)	(10-10)				
Fantasy Week 1	976.0	VS	aching joints	840.0	Win
Fantasy Week 2	1140.5	VS	Wylie Coyote	1037.2	Win
Fantasy Week 3	1220.0	VS	Sneaks 20	1239.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 4	984.8	VS	White Chocolate	1015.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 5	1007.5	VS	Year 21	1093.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 6	946.8	VS	primetime 2	1125.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 7	690.0	VS	Benya	822.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 8	1187.2	VS	Big Buckets	1217.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 9	1228.5	VS	primetime 2	1096.5	Win
Fantasy Week 10	1306.5	VS	Get Nashty	917.8	Win
Fantasy Week 11	1335.5	VS	Benya	1218.8	Win
Fantasy Week 12	904.5	VS	Wylie Coyote	1001.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 13	1232.8	VS	aching joints	1119.2	Win
Fantasy Week 14	1229.8	VS	White Chocolate	1173.2	Win
Fantasy Week 15	1213.5	VS	Sneaks 20	1318.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 16	1169.5	VS	Big Buckets	1185.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18	705.0	VS	Year 21	515.0	Win
Fantasy Week 19	1185.0	VS	Get Nashty	1080.8	Win
Fantasy Week 20	1049.2	VS	White Chocolate	1264.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 21	1032.5	VS	Year 21	872.2	Win



White Chocolate (14-6)					
Fantasy Week 1	826.5	VS	Big Buckets	871.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 2	1175.2	VS	Benya	1152.2	Win
Fantasy Week 3	1200.0	VS	Wylie Coyote	976.5	Win
Fantasy Week 4	1015.8	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	984.8	Win
Fantasy Week 5	1245.0	VS	Sneaks 20	1202.8	Win
Fantasy Week 6	1249.8	VS	Wylie Coyote	1021.8	Win
Fantasy Week 7	568.2	VS	primetime 2	669.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 8	1305.2	VS	aching joints	1523.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 9	1278.8	VS	Wylie Coyote	1229.8	Win
Fantasy Week 10	1040.5	VS	Sneaks 20	1281.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 11	1051.0	VS	Get Nashty	937.8	Win
Fantasy Week 12	1156.2	VS	aching joints	844.2	Win
Fantasy Week 13	1147.5	VS	Year 21	764.0	Win
Fantasy Week 14	1173.2	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1229.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 15	1379.0	VS	Get Nashty	1108.5	Win
Fantasy Week 16	1295.0	VS	Year 21	805.5	Win
Fantasy Week 17/18	694.0	VS	primetime 2	694.0	Tie
Fantasy Week 19	1056.2	VS	Big Buckets	997.2	Win
Fantasy Week 20	1264.2	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1049.2	Win
Fantasy Week 21	1068.0	VS	Benya	1209.2	Loss



Wylie Coyote (4-16)					
Fantasy Week 1	883.5	VS	Benya	964.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 2	1037.2	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1140.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 3	976.5	VS	White Chocolate	1200.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 4	1104.8	VS	aching joints	1276.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 5	1063.8	VS	Benya	1280.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 6	1021.8	VS	White Chocolate	1249.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 7	675.5	VS	Year 21	675.2	Win
Fantasy Week 8	1068.2	VS	Benya	1403.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 9	1229.8	VS	White Chocolate	1278.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 10	996.0	VS	Year 21	1041.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 11	1069.5	VS	Big Buckets	1115.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 12	1001.5	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	904.5	Win
Fantasy Week 13	1141.2	VS	Sneaks 20	1347.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 14	850.2	VS	Get Nashty	837.5	Win
Fantasy Week 15	1130.5	VS	Big Buckets	1289.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 16	1014.8	VS	primetime 2	1104.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18	763.0	VS	Get Nashty	448.8	Win
Fantasy Week 19	1061.5	VS	Sneaks 20	1101.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 20	1244.0	VS	primetime 2	1258.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 21	884.5	VS	aching joints	1102.2	Loss



Year 21 (6-14)					
Fantasy Week 1	804.2	VS	Sneaks 20	987.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 2	991.8	VS	primetime 2	1161.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 3	1094.5	VS	Benya	1126.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 4	779.2	VS	Get Nashty	1141.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 5	1093.2	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1007.5	Win
Fantasy Week 6	1085.8	VS	Benya	925.2	Win
Fantasy Week 7	675.2	VS	Wylie Coyote	675.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 8	1345.2	VS	Sneaks 20	1037.0	Win
Fantasy Week 9	938.8	VS	Benya	1192.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 10	1041.2	VS	Wylie Coyote	996.0	Win
Fantasy Week 11	1296.0	VS	aching joints	1180.0	Win
Fantasy Week 12	1050.5	VS	Get Nashty	583.8	Win
Fantasy Week 13	764.0	VS	White Chocolate	1147.5	Loss
Fantasy Week 14	1013.5	VS	Big Buckets	1094.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 15	1130.8	VS	primetime 2	1176.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 16	805.5	VS	White Chocolate	1295.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18	515.0	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	705.0	Loss
Fantasy Week 19	807.5	VS	aching joints	1332.8	Loss
Fantasy Week 20	799.0	VS	Big Buckets	906.2	Loss
Fantasy Week 21	872.2	VS	Vito Spatafore (DONE)	1032.5	Loss

